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1) Comprensione all’ascolto
2) Comprensione alla lettura

Esami di AFC

Tabella per la conversione punti in nota esame scritto (suff. 55%)

1

15

2.0

2.5

3.0

3.5

4.0

4.5

5.0

5.5

6.0

0-4

5-14

15-24

25-34

35-44

45-54

55-64

65-74

75-84

85-94

95-100




Listening comprehension

| PART 1 @wo=sp9

NO SPELLING MISTAKES ACCEPTED!

1) Abi Kaye (05 pts +0.5 pts) 2) TI3662 3) 21(st) April 1981
4) loan 5) statement 6) payment
7) 5000 8) 0172443929 9) 4 / four
...... /9 pts
| PART 2 @s=sp9
Speaker 1. 2 3. 4. 5
Answer A-H |D H B G C
...... /5 pts
| PART 3 @we=6p9
Question 1 2 3 4 6
A, BorC A A A C B
...... / 6 pts

TOTAL.: ........ / 20 pts



Listening comprehension

PART 1 (1x9 = 9 pts)

NO SPELLING MISTAKES ACCEPTED!

© © N o o~ wDdhPE

Abi Kaye (0.5 pts + 0.5 pts)

T13662

21(st) April 1981

loan

statement

payment
5000

0172443929

4 [ four

PART 2 (1x5 = 5 pts)

Speaker

Answers A-H

1.

D

alrlwn

H
B
G
C

| PART 3ws=sps)

Questions

A, BorC

O WIN|IEF
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TOTAL: ........ / 20 pts



Reading comprehension

TEXT 1 — Notes and messages ws=sps)

Statements

1

2

3

4

A, BorC

B

C

B

C

TEXT 2 — The dark side of green energy aas-1sps)

EXERCISE ONE

Headings A-F

Tn

Paragraphs 1-6
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|0

w O

oM

gl

EXERCISE TWO

TIF Correction (if false) —only F = 0 points!

—

Fossil fuels are petrol, oil and gas

You have to excavate incredible quantities to get a few grams

Child labour is still very common

The politicians have a blinkered vision

The reopening is not planned
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| TEXT 3 — Graphs ws-sps)

Questions

A

H

1

2
3
4
5
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TOTAL: ........ / 25 pts




Reading comprehension

TEXT 1 — Notes and messages ws=sps)

Statements A, BorC
1 B
2 C
3 B
4 C
5 A

TEXT 2 — The dark side of green energy was=1sps

EXERCISE ONE

EXERCISE TWO

Headings | Paragraphs T/F Correction (if false) —only F = 0 points!
A-F 1-6 1T
A 2 2 |F Fossil fuels are petrol, oil and gas
B 1 3 | F | You have to excavate incredible quantities to get a few
C 4 grams
D 3 4 |T
E 6 5 | F | Child labour is still very common
F 5 6 | T
7 | F | The politicians have a blinkered vision
8 | F | The reopening is not planned
9 |T
...... /15 pts
| TEXT 3 — Graphs ws=sp9
Questions 1 2 3 4 5
A-H B|E|C|D]|H
...... /5 pts

TOTAL: ........ / 25 pts




